Vorrunde

02.10.2015
Lichterfelde Il 1.DG_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Bernau |l
Hérnicke Dirk 70 68 138 138 : 194 102 92 194 Zelder Detlef
Jabusch Dietrich 100 74 174 312 : 426 102 130 232 Weianer Thomas
Ring Tilo 107 90 197 509 : 592 75 91 166 Bahr Alexander
Reichelt Kay 119 75 194 703 : 788 119 77 196 Lungwitz Stefan
GP 703 788 GP
OSV Eberswalde Il 1.DG_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Nordend I
Topfer Klaus 50 33 83 83 : 176 96 80 176 Bahrleben Andv
Kuhn Jens 60 50 110 193 : 360 80 104 184 Black Horst
Dietz Peter 65 94 159 352 : 557 108 89 197 Steaenitz Peter
Kéwatz Frank 59 70 129 481 : 787 113 117 230 Germann Daniel
GP 481 787 GP
SSC Eberswalde Il 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes OSV Eberswalde |
Schorch Manfred 929 89 188 188 : 226 121 105 226 Reich Hartmut
Cornelius Uwe 102 75 177 365 : 464 101 137 238 Bessert Frank
Gustmann K. H. 86 75 161 526 : 645 110 71 181 Soiller Klaus
Taubner Gunther 74 75 149 675 : 752 76 31 107 Minks Helge
GP 675 752 GP
Bernau IV 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Hohenfinow |
Wegen Krankheit : weiter
abgesagt. :
GP GP
Tempelfelde_ 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Bernau IlI
Nieseck Viktor 71 38 109 109 : 171 7 94 171 Barwia Emil
Grundmann Harry 78 101 179 288 : 283 52 60 112 Stolz Michael
Krinke Ronny 63 97 160 448 : 433 70 80 150 Stolz Sebastian
Bollwin Edelbert 80 61 141 589 : 589 86 70 156 Meltner Reiner
GP 589 589 GP
Hohenfinow III 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes SSC Eberswalde I
Jahn Rene 39 73 112 112 : 157 82 75 157 Ziesmann Jora
Engel Bernd 62 70 132 244 : 330 102 71 173 Jackel Frank
Lehmann Donny 85 115 200 444 : 497 83 84 167 Seifert Detlef
Freitag Susanne 76 74 150 594 : 658 7 84 161 Jaeckel Gerd
GP 594 658 GP
Falkenbera |l 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Falkenbera IlI
Duwe Daniel 103 101 204 204 : 178 86 92 178 Weimann Andreas
Neumann Klaus 102 95 197 401 : 333 91 64 155 Holland Andv
Kufeld Michael 88 129 217 618 : 527 104 90 194 Borkenhaaen Erick
Kiinn Christian 100 80 180 798 : 715 96 92 188 Erdmann Frank
GP 798 715 GP
Fortuna Britz VI 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Sophiestédt Il
Merzier Hans Jo. 78 90 168 168 : 161 62 929 161 Strebe Mike
Schmidt Walter 81 102 183 351 : 335 100 74 174 Fischer Joachim
Miseler Horst 78 84 162 513 : 549 107 107 214 Ferber Mathias
Wohlfahrt Karl 86 84 170 683 : 750 114 87 201 Christ Christian
GP 683 750 GP
Blumbera IV 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Fortuna Britz IV
Egner Gunther 117 216 216 216 : 195 100 95 195 Stammfuf3 Detlef
Weiher Maik 88 37 125 341 : 361 76 90 166 Kiter Werner
Urban Dieter 59 80 139 480 : 586 119 106 225 Teetz Alfred
Piela Philipp 63 98 161 641 : 846 112 148 260 Stammful} Sebastian
GP e a6 GP
Melchow 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Blumbera IlI
Nicht angeteten : Weiter
GP GP
Hohenfinow I 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes SSC Eberswalde |
Urban Gunther 65 87 152 152 : 227 117 110 227 Hohn Daniel
Falk Holger 78 93 171 323 : 429 96 106 202 Wrobel Hartmut
Lehmann Danny 116 67 183 506 : 666 126 111 237 Fabian Bernd
Scharenberg Thomas 104 111 215 721 : 859 101 92 193 Schulz Benno
GP 721 GP
Lichterfelde IIl 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Fortuna Britz V
Séagebardt Kevin 69 40 109 109 : 165 75 90 165 Schmidt Walter
Durchstecher Jan 109 79 188 297 : 315 54 96 150 GraBler Martin
Reichelt Kay 84 110 194 491 : 489 95 79 174 Gersdorf Klaus
Helmich Rudiger 95 85 180 671 : 664 82 93 175 Gardenne Manfred
GP 671 664 GP
Sophiestadt I 1.D0G_2.DG aes - 1.0G 2.DG aes Lichterfelde |
Nirnberg Andre 129 143 272 272 : 188 86 102 188 Posbiersznv Olaf
Apitz Dennis 108 101 209 481 : 417 86 143 229 Kessler Christian
Mainhardt Mario 80 108 188 669 : 686 132 137 269 Kuhn Christian
Apitz Holger 120 128 248 917 : 938 122 130 252 Brendel Marcel

GP 917 938 GP



